DESSERT

Vanilla Bean Créme Brilée 13.95

fresh whipped cream, sliced strawberries

Sommelier pairing: Vietti Moscato 12.95

Cinnamon Roll Bread Pudding 13.95
warm cinnamon roll bread pudding, finished with maple
cream cheese icing, vanilla ice cream

Sommelier pairing: Carmes de Rieussec Sauternes 17.95

Strawberry-Rhubarb Cobbler 13.95
sparkling rosé, shortcakes, vanilla ice cream, powdered sugar

Sommelier pairing: Lamoreaux Landing Ice Wine 20.95

Southern Banana Pudding 13.95
Nilla wafers, fresh bananas, whipped cream

Sommelier pairing: Auslese Kracher Tokaji 20.95

Warm Cookie Skillet 13.95
vanilla ice cream, chocolate & caramel sauce, house-made fluff

Sommelier pairing: Espresso Martini 15.95

Ice Cream + Sorbet 9.95

vanilla, chocolate, raspberry sorbet, lemon sorbet

Coffee 4.9
Espresso 4.9
Cappuccino & Latte 6.%
Tea Forte Hot Tea 4.9
Blueberry Merlot (CF), Chamomile Citron (CF),
Green Mango Peach, Jasmine Green, English Breakfast,
White Ginger Pear




BOURBON

Angel’s Envy

Basil Hayden’s

Blanton’s ‘Single Barrel’
Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Eagle Rare 10 yr

Elijah Craig ‘Barrel Proof’
Elijah Craig ‘Small Batch’
Elmer T. Lee ‘Single Barrel’
Jefferson’s ‘Ocean’

Knob Creek

Maker’s Mark

Michter’s ‘'US1 Small Batch’
Old Rip Van Winkle 10 yr
Stagg ‘Batch 24B’

W.L. Weller 12 yr

Widow Jane 10 yr
Woodford Reserve

RYE

Bulleit

Elijah Craig ‘Straight Rye’
Michter’s ‘US1 Barrel Strength’
Michter’s ‘US1 Single Barrel’
WhistlePig 6 yr ‘PiggyBack’
WhistlePig 10 yr

SCOTCH
Balvenie ‘DoubleWood’ 12 yr

Balvenie ‘Caribbean Cask’ 14 yr
Glenlivet 12 yr

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Lagavulin 16 yr

Laphroaig 10 yr

Macallan 12 yr ‘Double Cask’
Macallan 18 yr

Oban 14 yr

16.95
1595

20.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
25.00
14.95
41.95
25.95
15.95

15.95

16.95
95.°°
31.95
36.95
24.95
14.95

14.95
14.95
30.00
16.95
20.95
25.95

24.95
31.95
17.95
15.95
52.95
31.95
24.95
21.95
69.95
27.95

iy G

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson
Green Spot
Redbreast 12 yr

COGNACS

Courvoisier V.S
Hennessy V.S

TEQUILAS

Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casa Dragones Blanco
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio ‘1942’ Anejo
Patron Silver

Fosforo ‘Tobala’ Mezcal
Los Vecinos Mezcal

14.95
26.95
21.95

15.95
16.95

17.95
15.95
17.95
26.95
41.95
52.95
15.95
20.95
41.95
16.95
26.95
14.95

CORDIALS + DIGESTIFS

Amaro Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Aperol

B&B

Bailey’s

Campari

Caravella Limoncello
Disaronno Amaretto

Drambuie

Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Licor 43

Sambuca Romana
Sambuca Romana Black

DESSERT WINES

Ice Wine, Lamoreaux Landing, NY ‘21
Port, Taylor Fladgate 20 yr, PT

Port, Taylor Fladgate 30 yr, PT

Port, Warre’s Otima 10 yr, PT
Moscato, Vietti, IT

11.95
11.95
11.95
13.95
12.95
11.95
11.95
12.95

12.95
11.95
13.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95

20.9
21.95
36.95
16.95
12.95

Sauternes, Carmes de Rieussec, FR ‘19 17.95

Tokaji, Kracher Cuvee Auslese, AU

20.95




